KCC Co., Ltd.
PNEUMATIC & HYDRAULIC
www.kccpr.com  1-
KWG201 series
Pressure gauge built-in filter/Regulator
KWG201 series
⑫ Airflow direction
Nil Left(IN) ▶ Right(OUT) (Standard)

2 0.02 ~ 0.2MPa
4 0.02 ~ 0.4MPa
How to order
① Model
KWG201 Rc(PT) 1/4  |  IN, OUT Port type
KWG201A Rc(PT) 1/4  |  Block Cover type
※ Only KWG201A model is available for the check valve type.
Fluid Air
Proof pressure 1.5MPa
Max. operating pressure 1.0MPa
Regulating pressure range 0.05~0.85MPa
Ambient & fluid temperature -5 ~ 60℃ (No freezing)
Filtration grade Standard 5㎛, Option 20, 40㎛
Bowl material Polycarbonate (Standard) / Metal
Structure Relief type (Standard)
Gauge connection Rc(PT) 1/8"(2 locations)
Weight(g) 250
Specifications
② Thread type
Nil Rc(PT) (Standard)
G G
N NPT
⑥ Drain
Nil Manual drain (Standard)
D Auto drain (N.O)
④ Filtration grade
Nil 5㎛(Standard)
2 20㎛(Option)
4 40㎛(Option)
⑤ Bracket
Nil None (Standard)
B L Bracket + Nut
⑦ Pressure gauge installation angle
Symbol Ga Gb Gc Gd
Installation
angle
0˚ 90˚ 180˚ 270˚
※ It changeable other angle.
③ Port size
02 1/4
KWG201 - 02 Ga - -
① ② ③ ④ ⑤ ⑥ ⑦ ⑧ ⑨ ⑩ ⑪ ⑫
Symbol
Features
● Increased pressure gauge recognition at
various installation locations
● Save space and reduce maintenance costs
※ The symbols are displayed alphabetically.
KWG201-02 KWG201-02A
KWG
KCC Co., Ltd.
PNEUMATIC & HYDRAULIC
www.kccpr.com  2-
Pressure gauge built-in filter/Regulator
KWG201 series
Flow rate
Structure